29 amount shall be deposited in the incremental tax financing fund for the
30 certified technology park equal to the following:
31 (1) For a certified technology park to which subsection (c)
32 applies, the lesser of:
33 (A) the income tax incremental amount as defined in section
34 8.5(2) of this chapter; or
35 (B) two hundred fifty thousand dollars ($250,000).
36 (2) For a certified technology park to which subsection (d)
37 applies, the lesser of:
38 (A) the aggregate income tax incremental amounts as defined
39 in section 8.5(2) of this chapter attributable to each
40 redevelopment commission that has entered into a written
41 agreement for the operation of the certified technology park;
42 or

1 (B) two hundred fifty thousand dollars ($250,000) multiplied
2 by the number of redevelopment commissions that have
3 entered into a written agreement for the operation of the
4 certified technology park.
5 (3) The following apply to deposits under this subsection:
6 (A) If a certified technology park reached its limit on deposits